Sharlene Richard

503-802-7252

921 S.W. Washington St., Suite 210, Portland, Oregon 97205

Sharlene.Richard@djcoregon.com

PROJECT NAME: Library Ciller Replacement
PROJECT #: 2021-017-28 BID #: 2022-04 DEPOSIT:
OPENING: (date) Thur. March 31, 2022 OPENING: (time) 2:00 PM CONTACT: [ Pete
ESTIMATED RANGE: Between $150k & $200 K |PREQUALS DUE: NA
PHONE
ISSUE. PLAN HOLDERS NAME & ADDRESS RECEIPT # Pre |, ddend
DATE EAX e ual
DJC Oregon

Contractor Plan Center

Brie Kidwell

503-650-0148

5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222

brie@contractorplancenter.com

Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce

Alexandra Lavorato

206-622-8272

83 Columbia Street, Suite 200, Seattle, WA 98104

alex.lavorato@djc.com

fax: 206-622-8416

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. (BXWA)

Tina Spah, Production Assistant

425-258-1303

2607 Wetmore Avenue, Everett, WA 98201

tina@bxwa.com

Fax: 425-259-3832

Salem Contractors Exchange

Lori Cooley

503-362-7957 x302

2256 Judson St SE, Salem, OR 97302

www.sceonline.org

Hydro-Temp

Jared Carkin

(503)209-6048

28465 SW Boberg Road Wilsonville, OR 97070

jaredc@hydrotempmech.com

(503)582-8525.

Environmental Controls Corp.

Theo Anderson

503-544-9829.

15954 SW 72ND AVE. Tigard, OR 97224

TheoA@eccportland.com

DSL Builders LLC.

Wayne Sergent

503.363.0202 ext111

195 Pine St NE Salem, OR 97301

ap@dsl-builders.com

Apex Mechanical

John Muonio

(360) 666-8735

Mailing: PO Box 1652 Physical: 1507 SE Eaton Blvd. Battle Ground, WA

john@apexmechanical.org

cell (360) 852-1282

Engineered Air

Dale Calnek ME

(503) 212-2200

15 82nd Drive - Suite 155 Gladstone, OR 97027

dale.calnek@engineeredair.com

celll (503) 919-1410

Air Reps, LLC

Greg Oberle

(503) 620-4300

15860 SW Upper Boones Ferry Road, Lake Oswego, Ore. 97035

GregO@airreps.com

(503) 517-9119 Dir

La Londe Electric

Trenton Phillips

(503) 969-8491
ext. 6

1000 NW Commerce Ct., Ste A, Estacada, OR 97023

trenton@Ilalondeelectric.com

Jobe Technologies

Kendall Jobe

(503) 829-9921

33365 S. Dryland Road Molalla, Oregon 97038

jobetech@molalla.net

cell (503) 984-1104

NessCambell

Patrick McCarthy

5730 NE 138th Ave.

p.mccarthy@nesscampbell.com

(503) 260-2954
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